CONTRACT REF: SD/801/5/018

SCHOOL.: St John Houghton RC Academy

BUS OPERATOR: Skills

BUS SERVICE NO: 416 CAPACITY: 72

VEHICLE SPEC Decker AGE OF VEHICLE |N/A

CONTRACT START: 01/09/2023[{CONTRACT END: 31/07/2025
OPTION TO EXTEND: |1 Year CONTRACT TYPE: |Minimum Cost

ROUTE AM:|Main Road, Plainspot Road, Broad Lane, Church Lane, Mansfield Road A608, Nottingham
Road, Nottingham Road East B6010, A6096, Gin Close Way, Main Street, The Lane. Awsworth
Lane, Coronation Road, Station Road, Bath Street, Market Place, South Street, Stanton Road,
Lower Stanton Road, Little Hallam Hill, Godfrey Drive, Abbot Road, St John Houghton Academy

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

[DATE COMMENCING:| |

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS
Underwood, Hole in the Wall Depart 07:48 On hold, no PAX
Brinsley, Plainspot Road 07:50 On hold, no PAX
Morrisons Eastwood 08:00
Eastwood Library 08:02
Hill Top, Man in Space 08:06
Giltbrook, Baker Road 08:08
Awsworth, Main Street 08:12
Cossall Marsh, Church Lane 08:14
St John Houghton Academy Arrive 08:35
AFTERNOONS
St John Houghton Academy Arrive 15:25

Depart 15:35
Cossall Marsh, Church Lane 15:41
Awsworth, Main Street 15:43
Giltbrook, Baker Road 15:47
Hill Top, Man in Space 15:49
Eastwood Library 15:53
Morrisons Eastwood 16:00
Brinsley, Plainspot Road 16:05 On hold, no PAX
Underwood, Hole in the Wall Arrive 16:07  On hold, no PAX
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.



4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.



